BARTEK BP
REBAR SPLICE
SYSTEM
ENGINEERED
PRODUCTS
2 BARTEK BP REBAR SPLICE SYSTEM
BARTEK BP REBAR
SPLICE SYSTEM

Pi
Outer
Dia.
D1
Inner
Dia.
d1
Coupler
Length
L1
Rebar
Insertion
Length
P1i
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BPT16-12 16-12 16 x 2.0 18 28.0 19.0 64 44 21 15 67 34 35
BPT20-16 20-16 20 x 2.5 22 34.0 23.5 81 55 28 19 86 44 44
BPT25-20 25-20 24 x 3.0 27 42.0 29.2 100 67 34 24 106 55 53
BPT28-24 28-24 30 x 3.5 31 48.0 33.0 110 76 43 29 127 67 63
BPT32-24 32-24 30 x 3.5 31 54.0 37.5 125 86 43 29 127 67 63
BPT32-28 32-28 33 x 3.5 34 54.0 37.5 125 86 48 33 141 76 67
BPT36-28 36-28 33 x 3.5 34 61.0 42.0 139 97 48 33 141 76 67
BPT40-32 40-32 39 x 4.5 38 67.5 46.5 152 106 54 38 158 86 76
The Transition coupler is used to connect rebars
of different diameters. The BPT is similar to
BPS but with a smaller sized male coupler to
receive the smaller size rebar. With the same

= Stud
Shank
d
Thread
M
Total
Length
L
Head
Dia.
D
Thread
Depth
e
mm mm mm mm mm
BPS12I 12 M16 105 38 17
BPS16I 16 M20 115 51 22
BPS16IL 16 M20 160 51 22
BPS16IXL 16 M20 190 51 22
BPS20I 20 M24 145 63.5 26
BPS20I 20 M24 190 63.5 26
BPS20IL 20 M24 220 63.5 26
BPS24I 24 M30 190 76 31
BPS28I 28 M33 220 89 33
BPS32I 32 M39 240 102 37
Features
1. Easy and fast connection with male bar
(rebar with male coupler crimped on).
2. Standard BPS coupler to be crimped on

Pi
BARTEK BP REBAR SPLICE SYSTEM 11
Sizes and Dimensions
Coupler
Code
Rebar
Size
d
Thread
M
Head
D
Thick
ness
T
BPS12T 12 M16 43 17.5
BPS16T 16 M20 58 22
BPS20T 20 M24 72 26.5
BPS24T 24 M30 87 33
BPS28T 28 M33 101 34
BPS32T 32 M39 115 39
BPS36T 36 M42 129 42
BPS40T 40 M48 143 50
The Bartek BP terminator is round forged
steel with a bearing area 10 times the cross
sectional area of the reinforcing bar and
coupler system. The BP terminator meets all